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Name Tel: Email: Comments

Clir Coleridge Clir.Coleridge@rbkc.giv.uk Cabinet Member for Housing &
Property

Clir E Campbell Clir.E.Campbell@rbkc.gov.uk Cabinet Member for Education

& Libraries

Clir Blakeman

Clir.Blakeman@rbkc.gov.uk

Leader of the Opposition

Laura Johnson

Shelley Gittens

Peter Bradbury

Peter Wright

Anna Gardiner

Laura.johnson@rbkc.gov.uk

Head of Housing
Senior Responsible Officer for
KALC

Shelley.gittens@rbkc.gov.uk

Programme Manager KALC

Peter.bradbury@rbkc.gov.uk

Project Manager — Education

Peter.Wright@rbkec.gov.uk

Project Manager - Capital
Projects

Clir Blakeman referred

Wesley Square Residents
Association Committee

Nicholas Friend

Robin Tuck

Long standing community
activist. He’s a core member of
the LINk - Local Involvement
Network (does work on health
and social care).
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Teresa Miles

William & Wilma
Anderson

Grenfell Tower Action Group

Mrs Miles is a member of the
Estate Management Board

Olivia Dix

Respectively Chair and
Committee Member of
Whitchurch House Residents’
Association

Peter Martindale

Eddie Daffarn

Geraldine
Streather

Grenfell Tower Action Group

Grenfell Tower Action Group

Phil Owen

School Visitor of Holy Trinity
School, Sedding Street,
London, SW3

Karen Baring

Shahi Ahmed

Rob Regan

Grenfell Leaseholders
Association

Estate Caretaker
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Christine von
Richer

Lancaster West Resident
Association
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